Amana HG2260 09 - GAS VALVE, IGNITER & GAS CONVERSION KITS
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TO CONVERT DRYERS FROM

NAT/MIXED TO L.P. GAS
56412 CONVERSION KW
1— 51211 LP. BURNER ORFICE
1-— 53390 BLOCK-OPEN PLUG
1 — 53408 CHANGE-OVER STICKER
1 ~— 55733 VAIVE CONVERTED STICKER
1 — 56426 L.P. GAS STICKE

TO CONVERT DRYERS FROM
LP. TO NAT/MIXED GAS

55413 CONYERSION KIT
1 — 50324 BURNER ORIFICE
1 — 53556 CHANGE-OVER STICKER
1 — 53952 VENT SCREW
1 — 56414 VALVE CONVERTED STICKER
1 — 56427 NAT./MIXED GAS STICKER

QAB VALVE, {GN'TER AND GAS CONVERSION KITS
(Qas M

odels)
Amana Residential Amana HG2260 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 09 - GAS VALVE, IGNITER & GAS CONVERSION

KITS

Click on the part number to view part

510205 Valve-Elbo
Not Available ASSY,LEAD-IN PIPE
Not Available SEE NOTE CABINET
3177991 Screw
338906 Radiant, Sensor
Not Available SCREW
4392003 Ignitor
Not Available iy aabaaine
27001200 Screw
Not Available IGNITER BRACKET
53-007 Receptacle
37001304 Burner Ign
53-006 Receptacle
Not Available BRACKET,MOUNTING-

VALVE


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502105-residential-amana-hg2260-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396305-amana-510205-washer-dryer-valve-elbo.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396525-amana-3177991-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395952-amana-338906-washer-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396537-amana-4392003-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396651-amana-53-007-washer-dryer-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396266-amana-37001304-washer-dryer-burner-ign.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396699-amana-53-006-washer-dryer-receptacle.html

56124 3370225
'Y00000000

56225

53556

50326

55753

56413
Y56426
53408
53952
56412
56427

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Screw

SEE NOTE BASE

GAS VALVE ASSEMBLY
STICKER,CONVERSION
Orifice, NG

VALVE CONVERTED
STICKER

Plug, Block-Open
Orifice, LP No.55 Drill

VALVE CONVERTED
STICKER

ASSY,CONVERSION KIT-LP
L.P. GAS STICKERS
LABEL,CHANGE-OVER
Screw, Vent

Assembly, Conversion Kit-NG
STICKER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396489-amana-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394279-amana-50326-washer-dryer-orifice-ng.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392552-amana-53390-washer-dryer-plug-block-open.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394196-amana-51211-washer-dryer-orifice-lp-no-55-drill.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392559-amana-53952-washer-dryer-screw-vent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394375-amana-56412-washer-dryer-assembly-conversion-kit-ng.html
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